Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction 4e32126e6bb3a8e65b2deb7d64ef436a2bcf166bf8491331f7c56b550d69a40a
Block 000000000000000000f6ad84c271447caf34ca5976e77a0dddObf6e8436acf83
609523
Timestamp 51854-05-22 16:53:20 utc
Confirmations 231439
Fee Paid 0.00000227

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input  12HkDupSvenuKMxWb3DKNNfQwuAYCBb5Gp

#0 via b688bb31009f232bff40...[1]

Output 1CjGymANqCjb5Sy1nCzd1j2gcDR4vEgQCE

#0

Output 1EiYsCFRIfW29B9Wvn9f5LCky9Zfi315t]

#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.03119546 BSV

0.03119546 BSV

0.004 BSV

0.02719319 BSV

0.03119319 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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